
Tutor Referral List 

MATH

Maddy Gilmore (630)862-0023 madeline.c.gilmore@gmail.com Algebra I through Pre-Calc (5/9/22)

Sue Nagle (630)404-6065 Algebra I, Algebra II, Geometry

Adam Gibbons
(630)607-9362 adamdgibbons@hotmail.com

Math,AlgI&II,Geom,Pre-Calc,ACT-SAT Prep Soc. Studies, 

Bio, Physics, English AP Euro, AP US

Athena Roumeliotis (708)476-8775 kyrathenas@aol.com Pre Algebra thru Pre Calculus

Chris Koeppen (847)312-0509 Chrisjkoeppen@gmail.com All Math, Test Prep

Cindy Whitley (630)209-3410 Algebra I, Algebra I-A & Geometry C&A

Clare McComb (630)901-7866/Text claremcd@att.net Math thru Pre-Calc/Trig

Emily Gaerlan (630)392-1933 All Math Courses

Eric Simoncelli (630)735-5804
simoncellimathtutor@gmail.com

All Math Courses; Test Prep

John Pree (630)631-9141 Algebra I & II, Geometry

Kelly Kanarowski (630)618-7190 kkanarowski@geneva304.org Algebra I

Michael Prais (630)987-7041 michael@michaelprais.me All Math Courses along with Statistics, Physics, Chem

Chrissy Toellen (224)558-2919 ctoellen@csd99.org Algebra through Calculus BC

Richard Morton (630)433-7999 richard.allan.morton@gmail.com Algebra, Geometry 

Joe Loconte (847)902-3003 Loconte@yahoo.com Math(Pre-Alg/Intro to Alg/College Alg)Business Math

Nick Pohlman (847)501-1391 nick.pohlman@gmail.com
Algebra I&II, Pre Calc, Calc, Physics, Environmental 

Science, Project Lead The Way

Maggie Andrews (765)543-7542
Contact@BluffTutor.com or 

www.BuffTutor.com
Alg/Geo/Trig/Pre-Calc/Calc/Statistics

Kim Sustersic (331) 422-6632/Text Alg/Geo/Trig/Pre-Calc/Calc

Heather Bragg (630) 463-3901  hbragg@geneva304.org Algebra, Geometry 

SCIENCE
Michael Prais (630)987-7041 michael@michaelprais.me Physics (ACT Science Prep) Chemistry



Tutor Referral List 

Tushar Nakum (630)631-1059 Chemistry

Sue Nagle (630)404-6065 Earth Science, Bio, Chem, AP Enviromental, Horticulture

Jenna Hancock (630)222-2795

Jeff Grant (630)776-4110 jgrant@csd99.org Chemistry, Biology

Kristin Behrens (630)263-5263 kbehrens1227@gmail.com Chemistry(Biology,Earth Sci, Physics)

Maggie Andrews (765)543-7542
Contact@BluffTutor.com or 

www.BuffTutor.com
Chemistry, Biology, Earth Sci, Physics

Kim Sustersic (331) 422-6632/Text Chemistry, Physics

WORLD LANGUAGE

Dina Bach (630)234-6575/Text senoritabach@gmail.com All Levels of Spanish

Kelly Kanarowski (630)618-7190 kkanarowski@geneva304.org All Levels of Spanish

Julianna Mueller (630)414-2050 julianna.mueller18@gmail.com All Levels of Spanish

Carolyn Taylor (630) 849-7045 ctaylor8187@gmail.com All Levels of Spanish

Benjamin Barranco (547) 957-7737 bspanishtutoring@gmail.com All Levels of Spanish

ENGLISH &

SOCIAL STUDIES

Kelly Kanarowski (630)618-7190 kkanarowski@geneva304.org English & Language Arts

Heather Peters (708)362-2729 English, ACT Prep, Essay writing, Study Skills
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Sarah Luedtke (630)618-6325 slaraheluedtke@gmail.com English/Study Skills/Test Taking skills/reading/SAT/ACT

Sue Nagle (630)404-6065 English, Social Studies, Study Skills, ACT/SAT Prep

Julaine Swithers (630)564-5454 swithersj@yahoo.com Reading Specialist/Educational Therapist (Virtual Only)

Ryann Bahnline (630)881-6749 rbahnline@butler.edu English/Language Arts

Heather Temple (630)962-9143 htemple@geneva304.org Grammer, Reading, Writing, ACT/SAT Prep

Heather Bragg (630) 463-3901 hbragg@geneva304.org English and Social Studies

STUDY SKILLS &

TEST PREP

Karen Kletzing (630)761-9098/Text kkzing@gmail.com ACT Prep, College Application Essay

Alexandra Waldie (630)418-2889 English, Study Skills 

Heather Peters (630)463-3861 Study Skills and Test Prep

Sue Nagle (630)404-6065 Study Skills and Test Prep

Sarah Luedtke (630)618-6325 saraheluedtke@gmail.com Study Skills/Test Taking skills/reading/SAT/ACT/English

Julaine Swithers (630)564-5454 swithersj@yahoo.com Reading Specialist/Educational Therapist (Virtual Only)

Bill Otter (630)313-2037

tutordoctor.com/geneva-west-

chicago ACT and SAT Prep and Organization

Nancy McQueeny (630)205-8584/Text ACT and SAT Prep 
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